SIGN CERTIFICATION FORM
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
Sign Text: ST. PAUL'S CHoIR SCHool. 4 LOGo

Applicant (name and address) ST. PAUL'S ¢ Hom §¢( H\NL’, A

REV. William Lty -~ P4, 29 MT AvBuew ST

Signature

Telephone: 6171-Y491- 8400 X30% FAX: ([7-35Y-T1051

Location of Premises: 29 MT Avg8uras ST,

Zoning District: C‘\} 3 . Overlay District: 0l SOD
Date Application Submitted: Q)/ t ] 1
Sketch of Sign Enclosed: v Yes No

PLEASE NOTE: All signs must receive a permit from the Inspectional Services
Department (ISD) before installation. Community Development Department (CDD)
action does NOT constitute issuance of a permit or certification that all other code
requirements have been met. Do not contract for the fabrication of a sign until all
permits have been issued including approval from the City Council, if necessary (see

below)!
Copies: IS \/ City Clerk* CDD Applicant Historical Com.

*Any sign or portion of a sign extending more than SiX (0) inches into the public
sidewalk, must receive approval from the Cambridge City Council; a bond must be
posted with the City Clerk. Forms for that approval are obtained at the Office of
the City Clerk .

NOTE: PLEASE PROVIDE ALL REQUESTED INFORMATION FOR EACH
SIGN PROPOSED. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL ONLY DELAY
CERTIFICATION.




Proposed WALL Sign

] 1 H i
Area in Square feet: LN _ Dimensions: el 6o x_ &7 6o Lﬁ’S ©
T g " b 7 L_e .H.en,‘!

Ilumination: Natural "/ Internal External

Height (from ground to the top of the sign): 33 ‘F‘f‘ Loge

Y F+  Le Herrg

1. COMPLETE WHEN SIGN IS ACCESSORY(?.ST %) A FIRST FLOOR STORE
Length in feet of store front facing street: (a) k& . Area of signs allowed accessory to store:

outside (1 x a) %% , behind windows (0.5 x a) . Area of all existing signs on
the store front to remain (including any freestanding sign): . Area of additional signs
permitted:

2. COMPLETE FOR ANY OTHER SIGN
Length in feet of building facade facing street: (a) . Area of signs allowed accessory to

. the building facade: outside (1 x a) , behind windows (0.5 x a) . Area of

all existing signs on the building facade to remain (including any freestanding sign):

Area of additional signs permitted:

SUMMARY OF LIMITATIONS FOR WALL SIGNS (see reverse side for more general summary of the sign
regulations; review Article 7.000 of the Zoning Ordinance for all zoning requirements.)

AREA: 60 square feet maximum. HEIGHT ABOVE THE GROUND: 20 feet but below the sills of second floor
windows. ILLUMINATION: Natural or external, or internal illamination with significant limitations. NUMBER: No
limit,

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT CERTIFICATION
Sign conforms to requirements of Article 7.000: YES NO

Sign requires a variance from the Board of Zoning Appeal: YES \}

Relevant sections: S:cﬁ (SY\ —l 'Za &9\ l/()a,“ 7
COMMENTS: Xt & Fb (6( l’u(cg{q' (\mi{- GB\( W ad |
6!6%’\’13
U

Date:te| | { / ] CDD Representative S/?;LM/() \’D M&/l\)
\ .




Honan Sign Co. LLC.
66 Crest Ave
Winthrop, MA 02152
617.846.5972
617.846.8275 f
info@honansignco.com

33ft above grade
1/8" thick Dibond Panel (logo, Shield) will be secured to building
with stainless Steel screws and washers and shields

Date: May. 31, 2017 Artwork property of Honan Sign Co.

Ap]proval and a 50% Deposit is needed for work to begin.
Balance due upon Delivery or Pick up.

Approval: X Date:

prepared for :

St. Paul's Choir School




68 in

on ST PAUL'S
" CHOIR SCHOOL

6.6 sq ft

41ft above grade

3/4" thick Plastic formed letters will have studs attached to the back that
will go into the concrete.

Silcone will be used to adhere the studs to the building

Honan Sign Co. LLC. Date: May. 31, 2017 Artwork property of Honan Sign Co.
66 Crest Ave prepared for :

Winth MA 02152
6117n84r60513972 pproval and a 50% Deposit is needed for work to begin. St. Paul's Choir School

617.846.8275 £ ance due upon Delivery or Pick up.
info@honansignco.com Approval. X DT




